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Name & AMI Code 
Regions LNCC 

Targets 
Email  Majaalis 

 Saadia Ahmed     Northwest northwest@lajnausa.net  

Bay Point CA, Sacramento CA, Merced CA, 

Silicon Valley CA 

Uzma Waqar  Pacific Northwest pacificnw@lajnausa.net  Portland OR, Seattle WA 

Nadia Malik  Southwest southwest@lajnausa.net                             

LA East CA, San Diego CA, LA West CA, 

Phoenix AZ, Tucson AZ, Las Vagas NV 

Farhat Pall  Southeast southeast@lajnausa.net              

Charolette NC, Research Triangle NC, 

Georgia/SC, Miami FL, Orlando FL 

Aziza Faruqi  South south@lajnausa.net                            

New Orleans, Austin TX, Fort Worth TX, 

Dallas TX, Houston TX 

Razia Tasnim 

Quqqum  
South Midwest southmidwest@lajnausa.net       

ST. Louis MO, Tulsa OK, Kansas, AL/TN, 

Kentucky 

Bushra Shahid  East Midwest eastmidwest@lajnausa.net 
Dayton OH, Cleveland OH, Columbus OH, 

Indiana, Pittsburg PA, Detriot MI 

Tahira Khan  Upstate Northeast upstatenortheast@lajnausa.net 
Hartford CT, Boston MA, Fitchburg MA, 

Albany NY 

Hadzia Drljic  
Upstate New 

York 
upstateny@lajnausa.net 

Binghamton, Rochester NY, Syracuse NY, 

Buffalo NY 
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Sabahat Ali  
Upper West 

Midwest 

UpperWestmidwest@lajnausa.

net 
Minnesota MN, Milwaukee WI, Oshkosh WI 

Bushra Latif  West Midwest Westmidwest@lajnausa.net Iowa, Chicago IL, Zion IL 

Hina Latif  Central South centralsouth@lajnausa.net Virgina North, Virgina South, Richmond VA 

Sabiha Qureshi  Central North  centralnorth@lajnausa.net Maryland MD, Baltimore MD, Harrisburg PA 

Dr. Salamat 

Majeed  
Northeast northeast@lajnausa.net Bronx NY, Brooklyn/SI NY, Queens NY, 

Fauzia Ahmed  Mid Northeast midnortheast@lajnausa.net 
Central NJ, New Jersey North, Willingboro NJ, 

Philadelphia PA  

 


